
EMMBROOK INFANT SCHOOL 
Emmbrook Road, Wokingham, Berkshire, RG41 1JR 
Telephone: 0118 9784259  Fax: 0118 9795004 
www.emmbrookinfantschool.co.uk 

Head Teacher: Mrs C Gillard 
School Term Dates 2023-2025 

Autumn Term 2023 
Staff In-Service Training Day Friday 1st September* 
Start of Pupil term  (Year 1 & 2 Only) Monday 4th September 
Half Term  Monday 23rd – Friday 27th October 
End of Pupil Term   Friday 15th December at 2pm 

Spring Term 2024 
Start of Pupil Term  Tuesday 2nd January 2024 
Half Term Monday 12th – Friday 16th February 
End of Pupil Term   Tuesday 26th March at 2pm 
Staff In-Service Training Day Wednesday 27th March*  
Staff In-Service Training Day Thursday 28th March*  

Summer Term 2024 
Start of Pupil Term  Monday 15th April 
Bank Holiday Closure Monday 6th May 
Half Term Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 
Staff In-Service Training Day Monday 3rd June* 
End of Pupil Term   Friday 19th July at 2pm 
Staff In-Service Training Day  Monday 22nd July* 
Staff In-Service Training Day  Tuesday 23rd July*  

School Term Dates 2024-2025 

Autumn Term 2024 
Staff In-Service Training Day Tuesday 3rd September* 
Staff In-Service Training Day Wednesday 4th September* 
Start of Pupil term  (Year 1 & 2 Only) Thursday 5th September 
Half Term  Mon 28th Oct – Fri 1st Nov  
End of Pupil Term   Friday 20th December at 2pm 

Spring Term 2025 
Start of Pupil Term  Monday 6th January 2025 
Half Term Mon 17th – Fri 21st February 
Staff In-Service Training Day Monday 24th February*  
End of Pupil Term   Friday 4th April at 2pm 

Summer Term 2025 
Start of Pupil Term  Tuesday 22nd April 
Bank Holiday Closure Monday 5th May 
Half Term Mon 26th May – Fri 30th May 
Staff In-Service Training Day Monday 2nd June* 

End of Pupil Term   Tuesday 22nd July at 2pm 
Staff In-Service Training Day  Wednesday 23rd July*  

*INSET Days are subject to change 


